Gears & Fuse GearsGears & Fuse Gears
FG188
Miniature Fuses
Panel Mount Fuseholders
GPM
GPM PANEL MOUNT FUSE HOLDERS
12/04
Ferraz Shawmut GPM Panel Mount Fuse Holders are in

*** Low profile body will accept either Fingergrip or Screwdriver Slot Knob.
Note: Consult factory for ordering combined packages with knob and body.
Ordering Information:
Fuse Fingergrip knob screwdriver slot knob
size Cat. number Ref. Number Cat.number Ref. Number
2AG GPM-MLF1-020 GPM-MLS1-020
3AG GPM-GLF1-020 GPM-GLS1-020
5x20mm GPM-ALF1-020 GPM-ALS1-020
To Order Knob Only: